
SHI PUBLIC SECTOR
Education WEST MAP

SHI Education Field Representatives

Amanda Moler 732.537.7148 ( amanda_moler@shi.com)

Rebecca Smith 951.599.4882 ( rebecca_smith@shi.com)

John Ackerson 732.868.5952 (john_ ackerson@shi.com)

Katie O'Kane 732.868.5904 ( kokane@shi.com)

Dan Sutton 732.564.8223 ( daniel_sutton@shi.com)

Amelia Edmondson 303.723.5256 ( amelia_edmondson@shi.com)

Katie O'Kane 732.868.5904 ( kokane@shi.com)

HAWAII
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SHI PUBLIC SECTOR
State/Local Government WEST MAP

SHI State & Local Government Field Representatives

Katie O'Kane 732.868.5904 (kokane@shi.com)

Guillermo Ortiz 619.446.8100 (guillermo_ortiz@shi.com)

Debbie Bieber 408.232.0855 (debbie_bieber@shi.com)

Dan Sutton 732.564.8223 (daniel_sutton@shi.com)

Steve Nemeth 732.537.7246 (steven_nemeth@shi.com)

Katie O'Kane 732.868.5904 (kokane@shi.com)

Katie O'Kane 732.868.5904 (kokane@shi.com)

Amelia Edmondson 303.723.5256 (amelia_edmondson@shi.com)
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SHI PUBLIC SECTOR
Education CENTRAL MAP

SHI Education Field Representatives

Kevin Farrell 888.289.6088 (kevin_farrell@shi.com)

Nathan Cantwell 312.731.3894 (nathan_cantwell@shi.com)

Nathan Cantwell 312.731.3894 (nathan_cantwell@shi.com)

Megan Burdick 312.532.3313 (megan_burdick@shi.com)

Drew Fike 952.486.6962 (drew_fike@shi.com)

Alicia Pickard 952.486.6978 (alicia_pickard@shi.com)

Adrianna Manzi 732.868.6032 (adrianna_manzi@shi.com)

Adrianna Manzi 732.868.6032 (adrianna_manzi@shi.com)

Steve Nemeth 732.537.7246 (steven_nemeth@shi.com)

Tom Wampler 502.254.9964 (tom_wampler@shi.com)

Adrianna Manzi 732.868.6032 (adrianna_manzi@shi.com)
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SHI PUBLIC SECTOR
State/Local Government CENTRAL MAP

SHI State and Local Field Representatives

Kevin Farrell 888.289.6088 (kevin_farrell@shi.com)

Jenny Francis 952.888.1212 (jenny_francis@shi.com)

Greg Rohleder 651.455.0515 (greg_rohleder@shi.com)

Steve Burnside 614.276.3191 (steve_burnside@shi.com)

Steve Nemeth 732.537.7246 (steven_nemeth@shi.com)

Tom Wampler 502.254.9964 (tom_wampler@shi.com)

Michael Kushner 732.868.5970 (michael_kushner@shi.com)
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SHI PUBLIC SECTOR
Education SOUTHCENTRAL TERRITORY MAP

SHI Education Field Representatives

James Lynch 512.501.7675 ( james_lynch@shi.com)

David Rounds 512.392.4703 ( david_rounds@shi.com)

James Lynch 512.501.7675 ( james_lynch@shi.com)

David Rounds 512.392.4703 ( david_rounds@shi.com)

James Lynch 512.501.7675 ( james_lynch@shi.com)

Floyd Chambers 512.541.3318 ( floyd_chambers@shi.com)

James Lynch 512.501.7675 ( james_lynch@shi.com)

Daniel Garcia 512.501.8580 (daniel_garcia@shi.com)

Laurie Conrad 225.755.6947 (laurie_conrad@shi.com)

New Mexico
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SHI PUBLIC SECTOR
State/Local SOUTHCENTRAL TERRITORY MAP

SHI State and Local Field Representatives

New Mexico

David Rounds 512.392.4703 (david_rounds@shi.com)

David Rounds 512.392.4703 (david_rounds@shi.com)

David Rounds 512.392.4703 (david_rounds@shi.com)

David Rounds 512.392.4703 (david_rounds@shi.com)

Laurie Conrad 225.755.6947 (laurie_conrad@shi.com)
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SHI PUBLIC SECTOR
Education SOUTHCENTRAL (Texas Only) TERRITORY MAP

SHI Education Field Representatives

Patrick Powers 972.206.1490 (patrick_powers@shi.com)

Kregg Hill 214.281.8501 (kregg_hill@shi.com)

Adrienne Pubylski 512.634.8100 (adrienne_pubylski@shi.com)

Margo Khollman 512.541.3378 (margo_khollman@shi.com)

Tracey Bieser 281.681.8652 (tracey_bieser@shi.com)

Alex Faris 512.501.8574 (alex_faris@shi.com)

Paul Thomas 800.355.8001 (paul_thomas@shi.com)

HE

K12

HE

K12

K12/HE

K12

HE
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SHI PUBLIC SECTOR
Government SOUTHCENTRAL (Texas Only) TERRITORY MAP

SHI State & Local Field Representatives

Darron Gross 512.634.8100 ( darron_gross@shi.com)

Peggy Brooks 972.538.4015 ( peggy_brooks@shi.com)
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SHI PUBLIC SECTOR
Education Northeast MAP

HE

SHI Education Field Representatives

Barb West 508.799.5433 (barb_west@shi.com)

Lori-Ann Provost 630.210.2361 (loriann_provost@shi.com)

Barb West 508.799.5433 (barb_west@shi.com)

Barb West 508.799.5433 (barb_west@shi.com)

Jeff Levin 860.872.5677 (jeff_levin@shi.com)

K12

HE

K12

K12/HE
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SHI PUBLIC SECTOR
State/Local Government Northeast MAP

S&L

SHI State & Local Field Representatives

Mary Ellen Dube 207.619.2682 (maryellen_dube@shi.com)

Barb West 508.799.5433 (barb_west@shi.com)

Mary Ellen Dube 207.619.2682 (maryellen_dube@shi.com)

Barb West 508.799.5433 (barb_west@shi.com)

Amanda Spence 732.537.7162 (amanda_spence@shi.com)

Barb West 508.799.5433 (barb_west@shi.com)

State

Local

State

NEW HAMPSHIRE

MASSACHUSETTS

Local

S&L
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SHI PUBLIC SECTOR
Education EAST MAP

SHI Education Field Representatives

Robbin Nesbitt 732.537.7238 ( robbin_nesbitt@shi.com) - PSG

Gerald Bianco 732.868.5854 ( gerald_bianco@shi.com) - PSG

Ly Trinh 732.537.7174 ( ly_trinh@shi.com) - PSG

Bryan Rosenthal 908.692.4591 ( bryan_rosenthal@shi.com)

Alexander Queller 732.868.5811 ( alexander_queller@shi.com) - PSG

Erik Schroeder 732.564.8217 ( erik_schroeder@shi.com) - PSG

Christine Weiner 888.698.2342 ( christine_weiner@shi.com)

Jackson Ling 800.359.0769 ( jackson_ling@shi.com)

HE

HE/K12

HE/K12
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HE/K12

NEW JERSEY
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SHI PUBLIC SECTOR
State/Local Government EAST MAP

SHI State and Local Field Representatives

Dean Howell 854.265.9439 (dean_ howell@shi.com)

Kevin Winter 717.697.2906 ( kevin_winter@shi.com) - PSG

Denise Verdicchio 908.884.1389 ( denise_verdicchio@shi.com)

Alexander Queller 732.868.5811 ( alexander_queller@shi.com) - PSG

Erik Schroeder 732.564.8217 ( erik_schroeder@shi.com) - PSG

Christine Weiner 888.698.2342 ( christine_weiner@shi.com)

Jackson Ling 800.359.0769 ( jackson_ling@shi.com)

S&L

S&L

S&L

S&L

S&L
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S&L

NEW JERSEY
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K12

SHI Education Field Representatives

Michael Bench 352.597.2880 ( michael_bench@shi.com)

Michael Bench 352.597.2880 ( michael_bench@shi.com)

Stephen Forsythe 820.225.6713 (stephen_forsythe@shi.com)

Manuel Lopez 407.334.3992 ( manuel_lopez@shi.com)

Lorraine Kennedy 561.883.2344 ( lorraine_kennedy@shi.com)

Frank Millar 334.498.2207 (frank_ millar@shi.com)

Michael Bench 352.597.2880 ( michael_bench@shi.com)

Frank Millar 334.498.2207 (frank_ millar@shi.com)

HE/K12
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SHI PUBLIC SECTOR
Education SOUTHEAST MAP

HE/K12

HE

HE/K12

State
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S&L Michael Bench 352.597.2880 ( michael_bench@shi.com)

Rob Sueter 386.626.3662 (robert_sueter@shi.com)
Tom Miner 813.240.7024 ( thomas_miner@shi.com)

Trevor Golden 352.592.7011 ( trevor_golden@shi.com)
AJ Medina 813.342.8548 ( aj_medina@shi.com)

Tom Naelon 305.971.5266 (thomas_naelon@shi.com)
Daniel Bellinger 813.340.5677 (daniel_bellinger@shi.com)

Hardware Only: Sarah Duncan 850.225.6596 ( sarah_duncan@shi.com
Software Only: Michael Bench 352.597.2880 ( michael_bench@shi.com)

Michael Bench 352.597.2880 ( michael_bench@shi.com)

Local

Local

Local

SHI PUBLIC SECTOR
State/Local Government SOUTHEAST MAP

SHI State & Local Field Representatives

S&L

State
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